
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

95 

51 

89 

05 

61 

08 

22 

18 

6 

9 

13 

7 

03 

2 

31 

68 

190 

11 

19 

00 

90 

84 

63 

53 

47 

37 

8 

50 

39 

94 

12 

3 

81 

152 

103 

44 

04 

23 

52 

86 

56 

Name 

John Hainsworth 

Mason Workman 

Charlie Campbell 

Craig Chima 

Heikki Silegren 

Aaron Johnson 

Graham Fuller 

James Lindenthal 

Wilson Wright Jr 

James Gregorius 

Mark McAllister 

Peter Tonelli II 

Chris Kopley 

Charles Vaccaro 

Andrew Riley 

Ryan Downey 

David Colbey 

Enrik Benazic 

Scott McAllister 

Jason LaManna 

Tom Broring 

Vincent LaManna 

Brian Downey 

Edward Werry 

Donald Walsh 

David Blain 

Matthew Benazic 

Dan DeBell 

Robert Nead 

Jeff Knittel 

Steve Introne 

Frank Schwartz 

Richard Hromin 

Andrew Nelson 

Alex Ratcliffe 

David Rosenblum 

Stewart Black 

Thomas Tremper 

Matt Giuffre 

Anthony Ruddy 

David Oliveira 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

B-spec 

B-spec 

B-spec 

B-spec 

B-spec 

B-spec 

B-spec 

B-spec 

B-spec 

B-spec 

B-spec 

Overall BestTm 

2:05.734 

2:08.795 

2:08.897 

2:09.753 

2:11.092 

2:11.426 

2:11.676 

2:12.620 

2:13.096 

2:13.511 

2:13.781 

2:14.380 

2:14.705 

2:15.016 

2:15.934 

2:16.781 

2:17.657 

2:18.095 

2:18.174 

2:18.227 

2:22.542 

2:23.011 

2:23.056 

2:24.213 

2:24.871 

2:26.100 

2:26.136 

2:27.489 

2:32.064 

2:37.802 

2:23.142 

2:24.002 

2:24.850 

2:24.857 

2:25.089 

2:25.369 

2:25.797 

2:26.881 

2:26.999 

2:31.283 

2:33.165 

In Session 

Grp 7 Qualifying 1 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Qualifying 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Qualifying 2 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Grp 7 Race 1 

Hometown 

Vineland NJ 

Canal Winchester OH 

Corry PA 

Akron OH 

Cleveland TN 

Oakfield NY 

Summit Point WV 

Morgantown wv 

Stockbridge MA 

Lakeville NY 

Webster NY 

Westborough MA 

Easton CT 

Port Chester NY 

Redding CT 

Paris VA 

Utica NY 

Farmingdale NY 

Brockport NY 

Rochester NY 

Derwood MD 

Ontario NY 

Bluemont VA 

West Deptford NJ 

Orrtanna PA 

Trent Woods NC 

Whitestone NY 

Trumansburg NY 

Houston TX 

Liverpool NY 

Windham NH 

Ann Arbor MI 

Stroudsburg PA 

Dunnville ON 

LEESBURG VA 

Mays Landing nj 

Greensboro NC 

Painted Post NY 

Chelsea MI 

Jackson NH 

Moosup CT 

Make/Model 

1990 Mazda RX-7 Convertible/Black 

1992 Mazda Miata/Silver 

1993 Mazda Miata/white 

1962 Lotus Super 7/blue 

1973 Datsun 240Z/Blue 

2004 Honda S2000/Silver 

1990 Honda CRX/Red 

1990 Mazda Rx-7/Teal 

2006 Nissan sentra/orange 

1985 Mazda RX7/White & Blue 

1992 Mazda Miata/White 

2003 Mazda Miata/Red/Black 

1970 BLMI Mini/Silver 

1979 Mazda RX-7/Red 

2006 Mazda MX5/yellow/black 

Nissan 200sx/blue 

1990 Honda CRX Si/Red 

1986 Honda Civic/Blue 

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI/White 

1984 Volkswagen Rabbit GTi/White 

1977 Triumph Spitfire/Black 

1982 Volkswagen Rabbit/Red/Black 

1972 Nissan 510/White 

2010 Honda Fit/Orange 

1988 Mazda RX-7/white 

1994 Mazda Miata/Blue/White 

1986 Honda Civic/Gray 

1972 Volvo/Blue 

1973 Volvo 142/Blue 

1961 MG Midget/ 

2010 Mini Cooper/Red 

"2007 Mini Cooper ""Storm""/Black" 

2012 Mini Cooper/Red 

2007 Mini Cooper B Spec/White/Blue/Red 

2007 Mini cooper/red 

2012 Ford Fiesta/Multi 

2013 Chevrolet Sonic/Red 

2011 Mini Cooper/blue 

2011 Ford Fiesta/Red/Black/White 

2012 Chevrolet Sonic/Red 

2010 Mini Cooper (#56)/Yellow 

Member_ID 

402791 

223903 

285427 

148314 

444304 

310579 

464790 

646891 

58899 

434917 

180427 

517245 

171720_1 

146288 

230033_4 

439487 

443269 

271169 

452297 

220810_4 

228991 

220810_1 

106815 

418073 

223440_1 

647150 

351176 

189023 

476209 

384920 

180337 

164153_1 

273006 

493568 

269270 

160155 

362118 

456340 

546863 

242348 

432960 

Sponsor 

Turf Trade/Max-Attack/Hoosier/Carbotech 

Hoosier / Planet Miata / Mazda / Carbotech 

Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes 

Midwest Motorsports 

gatecrest.com/svtek.com/Nissan/Hoosier/Carbotech 

Hankook / A.R.E. / Carbotech / Slowmotion Motorsports 

Hoosier; Hub City Performance; Ostar Motorsports 

RP Performance/Wildfire Engineering 

Livonia Redemption Center 

McAllister Sign/Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Westboro Toyota 

Advanced Environmental Redevelopment 

Village Auto Works / Mazda / Goodyear 

Riley Racing 

Freedom Behind the Wheel 

Like Father Like Son Racing 

All star sheet metal 

Jennifer McAllister 

ActionCam by P.E.D. Products/Rainbow Dragon T&T/Goodyear 

West Michigan Imports 

Hoosier Tire/Key Systems 

Maximum Attack Motorsports; Small House Winery; Hoosier Tire 

Classic Auto 

BlueSky Wealth Advisors 

All Star Sheetmetal; Honda Performance; Carbotech; Hoosier 

Bad Motor Racing 

Bad Motor Racing 

Chittenango Auto 

Black Hog Beer; Veloce Engineering; Boston Mobile Tire; Mini of Peabody; Introne Comm 

GPM; Mini USA; G-Loc; AACS 

RP Performance/VCF 

Toybox Racing; LTS Millwork; Hankook Motorsports; Carbotech; Summit Racing 

RP Performance 

PATENT IT / LEO'S APPAREL 

Bill Black Autosports 

Hawk Performance; Flying Ghost; Frozen Rotors; Mobil 1 

ALM Racing 

G.A.B.B. Racing / GPM / G-LOC / MINIUSA 

Printed: 6/5/2022 8:20:20 AM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward/ Doug Nickel, Series Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Glen region 71 

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2022 

Group 7: EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Gp 7 Race 2 Grid 

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 miles 

Official Race 2
Grid


